AO4292E
General Description Product Summary
VDS
   ID  (at VGS=10V) 8A
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=10V) < 23mΩ
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=4.5V) < 33mΩ
   Typical ESD protection HBM Class 2
Applications 100% UIS Tested

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS Logo
4292E     - Part number code
F             - Fab code
A            - Assembly location code
Y            - Year code
W           - Week code
L&T       - Assembly lot code
Green product
UNIT:  mm
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
0.0100.004
0.228
0°
0.016
0.150
0.189
0.007
0.012
0.049
8°
0.193
0.236
0.050 BSC
0.154
0.197
0.244
0.050
0.157
0.020
0.010
0.065
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
0.053
MIN NOM MAX
0.069
0.0200.010
0.065
0.0591.50
1.65
8
1
h 0.25 0.50
SE
A
TI
N
G
 P
LA
N
E
G
A
U
G
E
PL
A
N
E
θ
NOTE
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLMETERS.
2. DIMENSIONS ARE INCLUSIVE OF PLATING.
3. PACKAGE BODY SIZES EXCLUDE MOLD FLASH AND GATE BURRS.
    MOLD FLASH AT THE NON-LEAD SIDES SHOULD BE LESS THAN 6 MILS EACH.
4. DIMENSION L IS MEASURED IN GAUGE PLANE.
5. CONTROLLING DIMENSION IS MILLIMETER.
    CONVERTED INCH DIMENSIONS ARE NOT NECESSARILY EXACT.
1.75